SEBISH

BIS-2495 | SACD

10-17)
18-20)
21-25)

26-33)

Bernd Alois Zimmermann (1918-70)

Drei friihe Klavierstiicke (1939-46)
Extemporale (1946)

Capriccio (1946)

Enchiridion | (1949)

Enchiridion — Anhang (1949-51)
Enchiridion Il (Exerzitien) (1951)

Konfigurationen (1956)

Eduardo Fernandez piano

This hybrid disc plays on both CD & SACD players
SACD surround / SACD stereo / CD stereo

® & © 2020, BIS Records AB, Sweden

s
DSD R JEC

SACD, DSD AND THEIR LOGOS ARE TRADEMARKS OF SONY

L

MADE IN THE EU

8'31

14'05

11'25

15'48

3125

9'49

9'16

74'02

HA

SUPER AUDIO CD

aszvs sévz-Sig

. oueld 10} SYI0A\ 819|dwio) - uueWIBWWIZ SIO|Y pulag

zapueuia{ opienp]



