



BIS-2495 | SACD



Bernd Alois Zimmermann (1918–70)

1–3)	Drei frühe Klavierstücke (1939–46)	8'31
4–8)	Extemporale (1946)	14'05
9)	Capriccio (1946)	11'25
10–17)	Enchiridion I (1949)	15'48
18–20)	Enchiridion – Anhang (1949–51)	3'25
21–25)	Enchiridion II (Exerzitien) (1951)	9'49
26–33)	Konfigurationen (1956)	9'16
		TT: 74'02

Eduardo Fernández *piano*

www.bis.se

This hybrid disc plays on both CD & SACD players
SACD surround / SACD stereo / CD stereo

© & © 2020, BIS Records AB, Sweden

DSD
Direct Stream Digital

Multi-ch
Stereo

COMPACT
disc
DIGITAL AUDIO

SACD, DSD AND THEIR LOGOS ARE TRADEMARKS OF SONY

MADE IN THE EU



BIS-2495 SACD Bernd Alois Zimmermann · Complete Works for Piano · Eduardo Fernández